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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Viva 48.13 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.009 12001 100 0

Rauri Belle 47.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 00.008 12116 0 0

Shameless 46.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.007 12117 0 0

Dobby 73.12 8 3 2 25NQ 0 0Kappus 00.005 12128 0 0

Spark 58.72 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Bintliff 00.004 12239 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.006 12119 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Hula 44.13 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0015 16152 100 0

Emma 56.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 00.0017 16144 0 0

Pennie 63.43 3 0 3 15NQ 0 0Kandle 00.0016 16147 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Powell 10.0014 16157 0 0

Daisy 56.36 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Evans 00.0013 16159 0 0

Loa 60.19 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0012 16161 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0011 16163 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Kite 34.77 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Wesemann 00.0029 20178 100 0

Lizzie 36.22 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Moore 00.0026 20188 100 0

Believe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0032 20041 0 0

Jet 47.81 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Stankovics 00.0031 20172 0 0

Tilly 45.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kappus 00.0030 20176 0 0

Nike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rainer 10.0028 20179 0 0

Fae 50.16 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Schilling 00.0022 20250 0 0

Enzo 35.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seidel 00.0021 20255 0 0

ReCon 49.96 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Brown 00.0020 20257 0 0

Sachi 41.68 0 0 4 20NQ 0 0Kahn 00.0019 20258 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0027 20185 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cardamone 00.0025 20195 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0024 20202 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rainer 00.0023 20205 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Cushla 64.08 4 2 2 20NQ 2 0Brown 00.0033 24219 0 0

Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.0034 24213 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0036 24C225 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0035 24C226 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Jett 53.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brownlee 00.001 04002 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
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Chloe 50.42 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.002 12070 100 0

Xena 66.83 1 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 00.003 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Zuzu 51.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schilling 00.0010 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Zurich 41.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mogerley 00.0018 20101 0 0
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